Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
Smoke Detection System

Accessories:
Accessories:
Order example
RMS-D-PG-S
Unless stated otherwise, the thick-frame model will be de-
livered!
Mains rectifier
for a max. of 15 RMS
-NAG 03
Smoke detection system
RMS-D
Test bell
-PG-S
for a max. of 8 RMS
-NG 519
Diagnostic device (-DG)
-DG
Relay board
12 V
Relay board
24 V
Zone monitor
board
- Power supply unit for supplying power to the smoke detec-
tors. Short-circuit proof.
- NG 519: for a max. of 8 RMS
230 V AC / 24 V DC
- NAG 03: for a max. of 15 RMS
230 V AC / 24 V DC
- Test bell (-PG-S)
- Diagnostic device (-DG) for polling the degree of soiling and
reading out all relevant detector data.
09/12 - 9
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
06.04.2009Version: